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Women / 4 / Sr
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ahileen Hernandez4041
Airborne

9.425 9.250 9.5509.100 37.325
1 4 4 1 1 

1 

Brooke Wallace4166
Santa Cruz

9.075 9.650 9.2508.500 36.475
2 1 11T 2 2 

2 

Arianna Kessler4163
Santa Cruz

9.050 9.425 8.6509.050 36.175
3 2 6T 11 3 

3 

Kylie Rastatter4156
Santa Cruz

8.500 9.275 9.1259.050 35.950
7T 3 6T 5 4 

4 

Aidan Hsu4127
Golden Bear

8.350 9.050 9.1009.325 35.825
10 6T 1 6 5 

5 

Helen Doyle4123
Golden Bear

8.425 9.075 9.0009.075 35.575
9 5 5 7 6 

6 

Daniella Shapiro4037
Airborne

8.950 8.550 9.1758.650 35.325
4 11 9 4 7 

7 

Norah Miller4164
Santa Cruz

8.175 9.050 8.5509.050 34.825
12 6T 6T 12 8 

8 

Valisidy Nelson4056
Champions Acad

8.025 8.850 8.6759.200 34.750
13 8 2 10 9 

9 

Nadia Herrera-Set4013
Accel

8.500 8.625 9.2258.300 34.650
7T 10 13 3 10 

10 

Livy Holmes4165
Santa Cruz

8.250 8.700 8.8508.500 34.300
11 9 11T 8 11 

11 

Lily Daniel4136
Golden Bear

8.700 7.950 8.8008.600 34.050
6 12 10 9 12 

12 

Uma Labouisse4012
Accel

8.800 7.000 8.4259.150 33.375
5 13 3 13 13 

13 
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